
SKLENICE 
S UCHEM01



Berna s optikou

Bohemia

48 cl

68 cl 70 cl 130 cl

48 cl 55 cl
67,9 cl

27 cl

41 cl 43 cl

180 cl

62,5 cl

27 cl 38,6 cl
Berna Tubinger

Classic Isar

Džbán Festival

0,2 l

0,3 l 0,3 l

1 l

0,5 l

0,2 l 0,3 l
0,4 l

0,5 l 0,5 l 1 l

0,4 l 0,4 l
0,5 l



SKLENICE 
NA STOPCE02



Bristol Crafty

Luna Roma

39 cl 51 cl
49,5 cl 58,5 cl

26 cl 25 cl0,2 l 0,2 l
0,3 l 0,3 l
0,4 l 0,5 l

49 cl 42 cl
38 cl 33 cl0,3 l 0,2 l

0,4 l 0,3 l



SKLENICE 03



Maxim

0,3 l 0,4 l

Praga Willi Boris

Vienna Nonic Conil

Polite Weizen Maxim

37 cl 37 cl 68 cl
50,5 cl 47,5 cl
62,5 cl 64 cl

26,5 cl 27 cl 41 cl0,2 l 0,2 l 0,3 l
0,3 l 0,3 l 0,5 l
0,4 l 0,4 l
0,5 l 0,5 l

53 cl

56 cl

67 cl

56 cl

42 cl

36 cl

0,3 l

0,3 l

0,4 l

0,4 l

0,5 l

0,5 l
33 cl
46 cl
56 cl

28 cl0,2 l
0,3 l
0,4 l
0,5 l

42 cl
49 cl
58 cl

29 cl0,2 l
0,3 l
0,4 l
0,5 l

66,5 cl
42 cl0,3 l

0,5 l 68 cl
39,5 cl0,3 l

0,5 l



Sestriere Crafty Stemless

Lounge Can Bistro

58 cl
37,8 cl0,3 l

0,5 l
41 cl0,3 l

40 cl0,3 l
47,5 cl
35 cl0,3 l

0,4 l 51 cl
36 cl0,3 l

0,4 l



DEKORACE 04



Přímý tisk

UV tisk

Digitální tisk

Reliefní tisk

500 ks

Minimální  
množství pro  
dekoraci je




